
NEW-Citylauf Erkelenz 2017
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▌JEDERMANNLAUF (3,2 KM)   OVERALL-RANKING

00:11:42TV Erkelenz 18601997PAEPER, FelixM U231.(1381)1

00:11:512002VERNIKOV, WiktorMJ U161.(2812)2

00:12:01SC Myhl LA1967BODENS, BerndM501.(2491)3

00:12:02SV Helpenstein1986VIERSCHGENS, FrankM301.(1327)4

00:13:13SC Myhl1954HONOLD, PeterM601.(1313)5

00:13:16TV Erkelenz 18602006ROEBEN, MatsMK U121.(2417)6

00:13:211961BOJARSKI, ChristophM551.(616)7

00:13:25VfR Unterbruch LG1960GÜNTHER, PeterM552.(2677)8

00:13:53TV Erkelenz 18602005WEIDENHAUPT, FelixMJ U141.(2377)9

00:14:05TV Erkelenz 18601998JANSEN, HenrikMJ U201.(1250)10

00:14:101964A.D.F. RUMP, Heinz - DetlefM502.(2669)11

00:14:13ETV1987NAZIMOV, AbduzahirM302.(1339)12

00:14:14TV Erkelenz 18602006HECK, EliasMK U122.(2411)13

00:14:19TV Erkelenz 18602004WULF, PaulMJ U142.(2426)14

00:14:42TV Erkelenz 18602006IMMELN, JonasMK U123.(2412)15

00:14:48ETV1997RUSTAMI, AzizM U232.(1340)16

00:14:50TV Erkelenz 1860 / Handball2007BOHRER, MikaMK U124.(2436)17

00:14:51TV Erkelenz 1860 / Handball1968BOHRER, AxelM451.(2434)18

00:15:05TV Erkelenz 18602005WARMES, JostMJ U143.(2422)19

00:15:092000HANSEN, TimMJ U181.(1281)20

00:15:13TV Erkelenz 18602006WULF, OskarMK U125.(2425)21

00:15:16TV Erkelenz 18601971VENEDEY, MichaelM452.(2421)22

00:15:201993PACHECO, CarlosM1.(843)23

00:15:23TV Erkelenz 18601998SCHWESINGER, MarieWJ U201.(1242)24

00:15:272003GROBHOLZ, LeonMJ U162.(1288)25

00:15:30TV Erkelenz 18602006GOSCH, XavierMK U126.(2407)26

00:15:402001MEMMESHEIMER, NicolasMJ U182.(2681)27

00:15:49Pfadfinder Erkelenz2004REIF, VincentMJ U144.(730)28

00:15:53TV Erkelenz 18602006VENEDEY, LuisMK U127.(2420)29

00:15:561972HOPP, MarkusM453.(1315)30

00:16:001952STEINGIEßER, KlausM651.(2502)31

00:16:12TV Erkelenz 1860 / Handball2007HABERSACK, EtienneMK U128.(2439)32

00:16:20TV Erkelenz 18601976CINQUE, ErikaW401.(2673)33

00:16:21TV Erkelenz 18602005STOLZENBERG, JanMJ U145.(2418)34

00:16:252007MEMMESHEIMER, LoicMK U129.(2682)35

00:16:25TuS Jahn Hilfarth1969FLEISCHER, ChristinaW451.(1310)36

00:16:32TV Erkelenz 18602006BONGARTZ, LuisMK U1210.(2404)37

00:16:342005LENZING, NoahMJ U146.(2496)38

00:16:34i2-fitness GmbH1996REINERS, SamiraW U231.(2029)39

00:16:36TV Erkelenz 1860 / Handball2007BADURA, MarkMK U1211.(2433)40

00:16:38TV Erkelenz 1860 / Handball1973BOHRER, ManuelaW402.(2435)41

00:16:39TV Erkelenz 1860 / Handball2007IMERAJ, ErikMK U1212.(2441)42

00:16:54Hermann-Josef-Stiftung1979HABBINGA, JannM351.(2012)43

00:16:56TV Erkelenz 18602002PESCHEL, PaulaWJ U161.(2351)44

00:17:07TV Erkelenz 18602006KUBELKE, ReneMK U1213.(2413)45
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00:17:08TV Erkelenz 18601980GOSCH , SebastianM352.(2408)46

00:17:101964WESSELBAUM, HerbertM503.(1234)47

00:17:11TV Erkelenz 1860 / Handball mC2004LEHMANN, TimoMJ U147.(2368)48

00:17:11Erkelenz2006BRAUN, Jana CelinaWK U121.(54)49

00:17:14TV Erkelenz 18601968WARMES, MichaelM454.(2423)50

00:17:15TV Erkelenz 1860 / Handball1974IMERAJ, AfrimM401.(2440)51

00:17:16TV Erkelenz 1860 / Handball mC2004HÜSGES, AaronMJ U148.(2365)52

00:17:16TV Erkelenz 18602000MEYER ZU ALTENSCHILDESCHE, EmWJ U181.(1239)53

00:17:27TV Erkelenz 18602000TRYBA, HannahWJ U182.(2353)54

00:17:29VfR Unterbruch LG1952SIEBER, JoachimM652.(2686)55

00:17:371959REINERS, Heinz JosefM553.(2684)56

00:17:45TV Erkelenz 18602006FRINGS, YannikMK U1214.(2406)57

00:17:49TV Erkelenz 1860 / Handball mC1970LEHMANN, KarstenM455.(2369)58

00:17:54TV Erkelenz 1860 / Handball mC2004LOHKAMP, MajidMJ U149.(2370)59

00:17:55TV Erkelenz 18602006SUTHAKARAN, HarujanMK U1215.(2419)60

00:18:03TV Erkelenz 18601976KUBELKE, MaxilianM402.(2414)61

00:18:03TV Erkelenz 18601976OKSANA, KubelkeW403.(2415)62

00:18:101981DIEPOLD, ChristianM353.(630)63

00:18:13TV Erkelenz 1860 / Handball2007PORTZ, LinoMK U1216.(2444)64

00:18:131974IMMELN, GuidoM403.(1326)65

00:18:14TV Erkelenz 18601975FRINGS, ThorstenM404.(2405)66

00:18:16Freie Schwimmer Wegberg2004KNEIN, PascalMJ U1410.(2678)67

00:18:16Freie Schwimmer Wegberg2006HERBST, LenaWK U122.(113)68

00:18:16Freie Schwimmer Wegberg2007SIGERT, FinjaWK U123.(125)69

00:18:161996ZIMMER, MichelleW U232.(1240)70

00:18:16Freie Schwimmer Wegberg1965KNEIN, AlfonsM504.(2679)71

00:18:23TV Erkelenz 18602001FIEGEN, AlexandraWJ U183.(2348)72

00:18:48Erkelenz1971LAUTERBACH, StefanieW452.(1336)73

00:18:502005HOPP, MoritzMJ U1411.(1316)74

00:18:51Cusanus-Gymnasium Erkelenz2004WEINANDS, JulieWJ U141.(2815)75

00:18:521976HÜLLENKREMER, AndreM405.(2795)76

00:19:021994REINERS, MelissaW1.(2683)77

00:19:02OeMF Running1974BUCHTA, CarolineW404.(2672)78

00:19:09i2-fitness GmbH1987MITRAKOV, OlegM303.(2028)79

00:19:171988BORBELY, AnamariaW2.(2670)80

00:19:181980BORBELY, HajnalW351.(2671)81

00:19:221963HANSEN, GerdM505.(1320)82

00:19:23TV Erkelenz 1860 / Handball mC2004MUCH, FynnMJ U1412.(2372)83

00:19:29TV Erkelenz 18602000ZIOB, JudithWJ U184.(2354)84

00:19:29TV Erkelenz 1860 e.V. Handball1999JAGGLA, EvelineWJ U202.(782)85

00:19:29TV Erkelenz 18602005PAPAJEWSKI, FelixMJ U1413.(2416)86

00:19:31TV Erkelenz 18602000EBELER, SarahWJ U185.(2346)87

00:19:34TV Erkelenz 18602003SCHÖNEN, SarahWJ U162.(922)88

00:19:35Freie Schwimmer Wegberg2006CREMER, AngelikaWK U124.(105)89

00:19:37TV Erkelenz 18601998ODENTHAL, HannahWJ U203.(1243)90
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00:19:52TV Erkelenz 1860 / Handball2007BOR, CemMK U1217.(2437)91

00:19:56Pfadfinder Erkelenz1973HÜTTNER, MarcelM406.(894)92

00:20:121982KEHREN, AnkeW352.(790)93

00:20:23TV Erkelenz 18602000ZÜNDORF, LenaWJ U186.(2355)94

00:20:25TV Erkelenz 18602000LOWIS, CelinaWJ U187.(2350)95

00:20:39Volksbank Erkelenz1980HELPENSTEIN, ChristianM354.(2205)96

00:20:40TV Erkelenz 18601999KNOOR, ValentinaWJ U204.(924)97

00:20:45KG De Japstöcke Kückhoven1994RAFF, MareikeW3.(787)98

00:20:46TV Erkelenz 1860 / Handball mC2004KIRBERICH, TimoMJ U1414.(2366)99

00:20:46TV Erkelenz 1860 / Handball mC1971KIRBERICH, MarcusM456.(2367)100

00:20:492005RETTER, FionaWJ U142.(2498)101

00:20:50TV Erkelenz 18602000FELL, LenaWJ U188.(2347)102

00:21:071965RULANDS, MartinaW501.(2500)103

00:21:10Kreisgymnasium Heinsberg2004SCHLEBUSCH, PatriciaWJ U143.(2685)104

00:21:15TV Erkelenz 18602006HECK, JoelMK U1218.(2410)105

00:21:231974ANSMANN, SaschaM407.(1312)106

00:21:29TV Erkelenz 18601978HECK, EugenM355.(2409)107

00:21:35Kreisgymnasium Heinsberg2004GEFFERS, ElinaWJ U144.(2676)108

00:21:35Kreisgymnasium Heinsberg2005WITTE, LillyWJ U145.(2688)109

00:21:521976SOWA, DegebhardM408.(2501)110

00:21:55Hermann-Josef-Stiftung1969ESSER, SabineW453.(2011)111

00:22:18Hermann-Josef-Stiftung1975NOVEN, MireilleW405.(2014)112

00:22:1812 Fittness1981BALLI, MarionW353.(1261)113

00:22:36Pfadfinder Erkelenz1965HUSTINGS, MartinaW502.(914)114

00:22:561982VON DER FORST, SahraW354.(2503)115

00:22:56Lauftherapie Mönchengladbach1971WIMMERS, SilkeW454.(2504)116

00:23:00i2-fitness GmbH1943SCHMITZ, PaulM701.(2031)117

00:23:011994KLEIN, NataschaW4.(2494)118

00:23:19Freie Schwimmer Wegberg2001CREMER, KatharinaWJ U189.(135)119

00:23:22TV Erkelenz 18602002KLINGEL, VanessaWJ U163.(2349)120

00:23:22TV Erkelenz 18602001TARASEWICZ, JuliaWJ U1810.(2352)121

00:23:32Erkelenz2006LEMM, TamaraWK U125.(344)122

00:23:36i2-fitness GmbH1983LEINWEBER, LiliaW301.(2027)123

00:23:36i2-fitness GmbH1982LEINWEBER , DimitriM356.(2105)124

00:23:381993ERDMANN, SteffenM2.(1282)125

00:23:401991BERG, DanielM3.(714)126

00:24:27SFC Erkelenz1993FRANKEN, JuliaW5.(2675)127

00:25:22Lauftherapie Mönchengladbach1967JANSEN, MichaelaW503.(2493)128

00:25:48Lauftherapie Mönchengladbach1974GILLJAM, SilkeW406.(2492)129

00:25:48Hermann-Josef-Stiftung1978RIED, HeidyW355.(2015)130

00:25:48Hermann-Josef-Stiftung1960STEINHAGE, SabineW551.(2016)131

00:26:48TV Erkelenz 1860 / Handball mC2004SCHULTZ, PhilippMJ U1415.(2375)132

00:27:111985RETTER, PeggyW302.(2497)133

00:27:12Hermann-Josef-Stiftung1982JACOBS, JenniferW356.(2013)134

00:27:491983DIEPOLD, SaskiaW303.(2674)135
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00:41:10i2-fitness GmbH1978CHABRIÉ, SilkeW357.(2024)136
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WEIBLICH
00:15:23TV Erkelenz 18601998SCHWESINGER, MarieWJ U201.(1242)1

00:16:20TV Erkelenz 18601976CINQUE, ErikaW401.(2673)2

00:16:25TuS Jahn Hilfarth1969FLEISCHER, ChristinaW451.(1310)3

00:16:34i2-fitness GmbH1996REINERS, SamiraW U231.(2029)4

00:16:38TV Erkelenz 1860 / Handball1973BOHRER, ManuelaW402.(2435)5

00:16:56TV Erkelenz 18602002PESCHEL, PaulaWJ U161.(2351)6

00:17:11Erkelenz2006BRAUN, Jana CelinaWK U121.(54)7

00:17:16TV Erkelenz 18602000MEYER ZU ALTENSCHILDESCHE, EmWJ U181.(1239)8

00:17:27TV Erkelenz 18602000TRYBA, HannahWJ U182.(2353)9

00:18:03TV Erkelenz 18601976OKSANA, KubelkeW403.(2415)10

00:18:16Freie Schwimmer Wegberg2006HERBST, LenaWK U122.(113)11

00:18:16Freie Schwimmer Wegberg2007SIGERT, FinjaWK U123.(125)12

00:18:161996ZIMMER, MichelleW U232.(1240)13

00:18:23TV Erkelenz 18602001FIEGEN, AlexandraWJ U183.(2348)14

00:18:48Erkelenz1971LAUTERBACH, StefanieW452.(1336)15

00:18:51Cusanus-Gymnasium Erkelenz2004WEINANDS, JulieWJ U141.(2815)16

00:19:021994REINERS, MelissaW1.(2683)17

00:19:02OeMF Running1974BUCHTA, CarolineW404.(2672)18

00:19:171988BORBELY, AnamariaW2.(2670)19

00:19:181980BORBELY, HajnalW351.(2671)20

00:19:29TV Erkelenz 18602000ZIOB, JudithWJ U184.(2354)21

00:19:29TV Erkelenz 1860 e.V. Handball1999JAGGLA, EvelineWJ U202.(782)22

00:19:31TV Erkelenz 18602000EBELER, SarahWJ U185.(2346)23

00:19:34TV Erkelenz 18602003SCHÖNEN, SarahWJ U162.(922)24

00:19:35Freie Schwimmer Wegberg2006CREMER, AngelikaWK U124.(105)25

00:19:37TV Erkelenz 18601998ODENTHAL, HannahWJ U203.(1243)26

00:20:121982KEHREN, AnkeW352.(790)27

00:20:23TV Erkelenz 18602000ZÜNDORF, LenaWJ U186.(2355)28

00:20:25TV Erkelenz 18602000LOWIS, CelinaWJ U187.(2350)29

00:20:40TV Erkelenz 18601999KNOOR, ValentinaWJ U204.(924)30

00:20:45KG De Japstöcke Kückhoven1994RAFF, MareikeW3.(787)31

00:20:492005RETTER, FionaWJ U142.(2498)32

00:20:50TV Erkelenz 18602000FELL, LenaWJ U188.(2347)33

00:21:071965RULANDS, MartinaW501.(2500)34

00:21:10Kreisgymnasium Heinsberg2004SCHLEBUSCH, PatriciaWJ U143.(2685)35

00:21:35Kreisgymnasium Heinsberg2004GEFFERS, ElinaWJ U144.(2676)36

00:21:35Kreisgymnasium Heinsberg2005WITTE, LillyWJ U145.(2688)37

00:21:55Hermann-Josef-Stiftung1969ESSER, SabineW453.(2011)38

00:22:18Hermann-Josef-Stiftung1975NOVEN, MireilleW405.(2014)39

00:22:1812 Fittness1981BALLI, MarionW353.(1261)40

00:22:36Pfadfinder Erkelenz1965HUSTINGS, MartinaW502.(914)41

00:22:561982VON DER FORST, SahraW354.(2503)42

00:22:56Lauftherapie Mönchengladbach1971WIMMERS, SilkeW454.(2504)43
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00:23:011994KLEIN, NataschaW4.(2494)44

00:23:19Freie Schwimmer Wegberg2001CREMER, KatharinaWJ U189.(135)45

00:23:22TV Erkelenz 18602002KLINGEL, VanessaWJ U163.(2349)46

00:23:22TV Erkelenz 18602001TARASEWICZ, JuliaWJ U1810.(2352)47

00:23:32Erkelenz2006LEMM, TamaraWK U125.(344)48

00:23:36i2-fitness GmbH1983LEINWEBER, LiliaW301.(2027)49

00:24:27SFC Erkelenz1993FRANKEN, JuliaW5.(2675)50

00:25:22Lauftherapie Mönchengladbach1967JANSEN, MichaelaW503.(2493)51

00:25:48Lauftherapie Mönchengladbach1974GILLJAM, SilkeW406.(2492)52

00:25:48Hermann-Josef-Stiftung1978RIED, HeidyW355.(2015)53

00:25:48Hermann-Josef-Stiftung1960STEINHAGE, SabineW551.(2016)54

00:27:111985RETTER, PeggyW302.(2497)55

00:27:12Hermann-Josef-Stiftung1982JACOBS, JenniferW356.(2013)56

00:27:491983DIEPOLD, SaskiaW303.(2674)57

00:41:10i2-fitness GmbH1978CHABRIÉ, SilkeW357.(2024)58
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00:11:42TV Erkelenz 18601997PAEPER, FelixM U231.(1381)1

00:11:512002VERNIKOV, WiktorMJ U161.(2812)2

00:12:01SC Myhl LA1967BODENS, BerndM501.(2491)3

00:12:02SV Helpenstein1986VIERSCHGENS, FrankM301.(1327)4

00:13:13SC Myhl1954HONOLD, PeterM601.(1313)5

00:13:16TV Erkelenz 18602006ROEBEN, MatsMK U121.(2417)6

00:13:211961BOJARSKI, ChristophM551.(616)7

00:13:25VfR Unterbruch LG1960GÜNTHER, PeterM552.(2677)8

00:13:53TV Erkelenz 18602005WEIDENHAUPT, FelixMJ U141.(2377)9

00:14:05TV Erkelenz 18601998JANSEN, HenrikMJ U201.(1250)10

00:14:101964A.D.F. RUMP, Heinz - DetlefM502.(2669)11

00:14:13ETV1987NAZIMOV, AbduzahirM302.(1339)12

00:14:14TV Erkelenz 18602006HECK, EliasMK U122.(2411)13

00:14:19TV Erkelenz 18602004WULF, PaulMJ U142.(2426)14

00:14:42TV Erkelenz 18602006IMMELN, JonasMK U123.(2412)15

00:14:48ETV1997RUSTAMI, AzizM U232.(1340)16

00:14:50TV Erkelenz 1860 / Handball2007BOHRER, MikaMK U124.(2436)17

00:14:51TV Erkelenz 1860 / Handball1968BOHRER, AxelM451.(2434)18

00:15:05TV Erkelenz 18602005WARMES, JostMJ U143.(2422)19

00:15:092000HANSEN, TimMJ U181.(1281)20

00:15:13TV Erkelenz 18602006WULF, OskarMK U125.(2425)21

00:15:16TV Erkelenz 18601971VENEDEY, MichaelM452.(2421)22

00:15:201993PACHECO, CarlosM1.(843)23

00:15:272003GROBHOLZ, LeonMJ U162.(1288)24

00:15:30TV Erkelenz 18602006GOSCH, XavierMK U126.(2407)25

00:15:402001MEMMESHEIMER, NicolasMJ U182.(2681)26

00:15:49Pfadfinder Erkelenz2004REIF, VincentMJ U144.(730)27

00:15:53TV Erkelenz 18602006VENEDEY, LuisMK U127.(2420)28

00:15:561972HOPP, MarkusM453.(1315)29

00:16:001952STEINGIEßER, KlausM651.(2502)30

00:16:12TV Erkelenz 1860 / Handball2007HABERSACK, EtienneMK U128.(2439)31

00:16:21TV Erkelenz 18602005STOLZENBERG, JanMJ U145.(2418)32

00:16:252007MEMMESHEIMER, LoicMK U129.(2682)33

00:16:32TV Erkelenz 18602006BONGARTZ, LuisMK U1210.(2404)34

00:16:342005LENZING, NoahMJ U146.(2496)35

00:16:36TV Erkelenz 1860 / Handball2007BADURA, MarkMK U1211.(2433)36

00:16:39TV Erkelenz 1860 / Handball2007IMERAJ, ErikMK U1212.(2441)37

00:16:54Hermann-Josef-Stiftung1979HABBINGA, JannM351.(2012)38

00:17:07TV Erkelenz 18602006KUBELKE, ReneMK U1213.(2413)39

00:17:08TV Erkelenz 18601980GOSCH , SebastianM352.(2408)40

00:17:101964WESSELBAUM, HerbertM503.(1234)41

00:17:11TV Erkelenz 1860 / Handball mC2004LEHMANN, TimoMJ U147.(2368)42

00:17:14TV Erkelenz 18601968WARMES, MichaelM454.(2423)43
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00:17:15TV Erkelenz 1860 / Handball1974IMERAJ, AfrimM401.(2440)44

00:17:16TV Erkelenz 1860 / Handball mC2004HÜSGES, AaronMJ U148.(2365)45

00:17:29VfR Unterbruch LG1952SIEBER, JoachimM652.(2686)46

00:17:371959REINERS, Heinz JosefM553.(2684)47

00:17:45TV Erkelenz 18602006FRINGS, YannikMK U1214.(2406)48

00:17:49TV Erkelenz 1860 / Handball mC1970LEHMANN, KarstenM455.(2369)49

00:17:54TV Erkelenz 1860 / Handball mC2004LOHKAMP, MajidMJ U149.(2370)50

00:17:55TV Erkelenz 18602006SUTHAKARAN, HarujanMK U1215.(2419)51

00:18:03TV Erkelenz 18601976KUBELKE, MaxilianM402.(2414)52

00:18:101981DIEPOLD, ChristianM353.(630)53

00:18:13TV Erkelenz 1860 / Handball2007PORTZ, LinoMK U1216.(2444)54

00:18:131974IMMELN, GuidoM403.(1326)55

00:18:14TV Erkelenz 18601975FRINGS, ThorstenM404.(2405)56

00:18:16Freie Schwimmer Wegberg2004KNEIN, PascalMJ U1410.(2678)57

00:18:16Freie Schwimmer Wegberg1965KNEIN, AlfonsM504.(2679)58

00:18:502005HOPP, MoritzMJ U1411.(1316)59

00:18:521976HÜLLENKREMER, AndreM405.(2795)60

00:19:09i2-fitness GmbH1987MITRAKOV, OlegM303.(2028)61

00:19:221963HANSEN, GerdM505.(1320)62

00:19:23TV Erkelenz 1860 / Handball mC2004MUCH, FynnMJ U1412.(2372)63

00:19:29TV Erkelenz 18602005PAPAJEWSKI, FelixMJ U1413.(2416)64

00:19:52TV Erkelenz 1860 / Handball2007BOR, CemMK U1217.(2437)65

00:19:56Pfadfinder Erkelenz1973HÜTTNER, MarcelM406.(894)66

00:20:39Volksbank Erkelenz1980HELPENSTEIN, ChristianM354.(2205)67

00:20:46TV Erkelenz 1860 / Handball mC2004KIRBERICH, TimoMJ U1414.(2366)68

00:20:46TV Erkelenz 1860 / Handball mC1971KIRBERICH, MarcusM456.(2367)69

00:21:15TV Erkelenz 18602006HECK, JoelMK U1218.(2410)70

00:21:231974ANSMANN, SaschaM407.(1312)71

00:21:29TV Erkelenz 18601978HECK, EugenM355.(2409)72

00:21:521976SOWA, DegebhardM408.(2501)73

00:23:00i2-fitness GmbH1943SCHMITZ, PaulM701.(2031)74

00:23:36i2-fitness GmbH1982LEINWEBER , DimitriM356.(2105)75

00:23:381993ERDMANN, SteffenM2.(1282)76

00:23:401991BERG, DanielM3.(714)77

00:26:48TV Erkelenz 1860 / Handball mC2004SCHULTZ, PhilippMJ U1415.(2375)78
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MÄNNER
00:15:201993PACHECO, Carlosgesamt23.(843)1

00:23:381993ERDMANN, Steffengesamt125.(1282)2

00:23:401991BERG, Danielgesamt126.(714)3

JUNIOREN U23
00:11:42TV Erkelenz 18601997PAEPER, Felixgesamt1.(1381)1

00:14:48ETV1997RUSTAMI, Azizgesamt16.(1340)2

SENIOREN M30
00:12:02SV Helpenstein1986VIERSCHGENS, Frankgesamt4.(1327)1

00:14:13ETV1987NAZIMOV, Abduzahirgesamt12.(1339)2

00:19:09i2-fitness GmbH1987MITRAKOV, Oleggesamt79.(2028)3

SENIOREN M35
00:16:54Hermann-Josef-Stiftung1979HABBINGA, Janngesamt43.(2012)1

00:17:08TV Erkelenz 18601980GOSCH , Sebastiangesamt46.(2408)2

00:18:101981DIEPOLD, Christiangesamt63.(630)3

00:20:39Volksbank Erkelenz1980HELPENSTEIN, Christiangesamt96.(2205)4

00:21:29TV Erkelenz 18601978HECK, Eugengesamt107.(2409)5

00:23:36i2-fitness GmbH1982LEINWEBER , Dimitrigesamt124.(2105)6

SENIOREN M40
00:17:15TV Erkelenz 1860 / Handball1974IMERAJ, Afrimgesamt51.(2440)1

00:18:03TV Erkelenz 18601976KUBELKE, Maxiliangesamt61.(2414)2

00:18:131974IMMELN, Guidogesamt65.(1326)3

00:18:14TV Erkelenz 18601975FRINGS, Thorstengesamt66.(2405)4

00:18:521976HÜLLENKREMER, Andregesamt76.(2795)5

00:19:56Pfadfinder Erkelenz1973HÜTTNER, Marcelgesamt92.(894)6

00:21:231974ANSMANN, Saschagesamt106.(1312)7

00:21:521976SOWA, Degebhardgesamt110.(2501)8

SENIOREN M45
00:14:51TV Erkelenz 1860 / Handball1968BOHRER, Axelgesamt18.(2434)1

00:15:16TV Erkelenz 18601971VENEDEY, Michaelgesamt22.(2421)2

00:15:561972HOPP, Markusgesamt30.(1315)3

00:17:14TV Erkelenz 18601968WARMES, Michaelgesamt50.(2423)4

00:17:49TV Erkelenz 1860 / Handball mC1970LEHMANN, Karstengesamt58.(2369)5

00:20:46TV Erkelenz 1860 / Handball mC1971KIRBERICH, Marcusgesamt100.(2367)6

SENIOREN M50
00:12:01SC Myhl LA1967BODENS, Berndgesamt3.(2491)1

00:14:101964A.D.F. RUMP, Heinz - Detlefgesamt11.(2669)2

00:17:101964WESSELBAUM, Herbertgesamt47.(1234)3

00:18:16Freie Schwimmer Wegberg1965KNEIN, Alfonsgesamt71.(2679)4
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SENIOREN M50
00:19:221963HANSEN, Gerdgesamt82.(1320)5

SENIOREN M55
00:13:211961BOJARSKI, Christophgesamt7.(616)1

00:13:25VfR Unterbruch LG1960GÜNTHER, Petergesamt8.(2677)2

00:17:371959REINERS, Heinz Josefgesamt56.(2684)3

SENIOREN M60
00:13:13SC Myhl1954HONOLD, Petergesamt5.(1313)1

SENIOREN M65
00:16:001952STEINGIEßER, Klausgesamt31.(2502)1

00:17:29VfR Unterbruch LG1952SIEBER, Joachimgesamt55.(2686)2

SENIOREN M70
00:23:00i2-fitness GmbH1943SCHMITZ, Paulgesamt117.(2031)1

MÄNNL. JUGEND U14
00:13:53TV Erkelenz 18602005WEIDENHAUPT, Felixgesamt9.(2377)1

00:14:19TV Erkelenz 18602004WULF, Paulgesamt14.(2426)2

00:15:05TV Erkelenz 18602005WARMES, Jostgesamt19.(2422)3

00:15:49Pfadfinder Erkelenz2004REIF, Vincentgesamt28.(730)4

00:16:21TV Erkelenz 18602005STOLZENBERG, Jangesamt34.(2418)5

00:16:342005LENZING, Noahgesamt38.(2496)6

00:17:11TV Erkelenz 1860 / Handball mC2004LEHMANN, Timogesamt48.(2368)7

00:17:16TV Erkelenz 1860 / Handball mC2004HÜSGES, Aarongesamt52.(2365)8

00:17:54TV Erkelenz 1860 / Handball mC2004LOHKAMP, Majidgesamt59.(2370)9

00:18:16Freie Schwimmer Wegberg2004KNEIN, Pascalgesamt67.(2678)10

00:18:502005HOPP, Moritzgesamt74.(1316)11

00:19:23TV Erkelenz 1860 / Handball mC2004MUCH, Fynngesamt83.(2372)12

00:19:29TV Erkelenz 18602005PAPAJEWSKI, Felixgesamt86.(2416)13

00:20:46TV Erkelenz 1860 / Handball mC2004KIRBERICH, Timogesamt99.(2366)14

00:26:48TV Erkelenz 1860 / Handball mC2004SCHULTZ, Philippgesamt132.(2375)15

MÄNNL. JUGEND U16
00:11:512002VERNIKOV, Wiktorgesamt2.(2812)1

00:15:272003GROBHOLZ, Leongesamt25.(1288)2

MÄNNL. JUGEND U18
00:15:092000HANSEN, Timgesamt20.(1281)1

00:15:402001MEMMESHEIMER, Nicolasgesamt27.(2681)2

MÄNNL. JUGEND U20
00:14:05TV Erkelenz 18601998JANSEN, Henrikgesamt10.(1250)1
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MÄNNL. KINDER U12
00:13:16TV Erkelenz 18602006ROEBEN, Matsgesamt6.(2417)1

00:14:14TV Erkelenz 18602006HECK, Eliasgesamt13.(2411)2

00:14:42TV Erkelenz 18602006IMMELN, Jonasgesamt15.(2412)3

00:14:50TV Erkelenz 1860 / Handball2007BOHRER, Mikagesamt17.(2436)4

00:15:13TV Erkelenz 18602006WULF, Oskargesamt21.(2425)5

00:15:30TV Erkelenz 18602006GOSCH, Xaviergesamt26.(2407)6

00:15:53TV Erkelenz 18602006VENEDEY, Luisgesamt29.(2420)7

00:16:12TV Erkelenz 1860 / Handball2007HABERSACK, Etiennegesamt32.(2439)8

00:16:252007MEMMESHEIMER, Loicgesamt35.(2682)9

00:16:32TV Erkelenz 18602006BONGARTZ, Luisgesamt37.(2404)10

00:16:36TV Erkelenz 1860 / Handball2007BADURA, Markgesamt40.(2433)11

00:16:39TV Erkelenz 1860 / Handball2007IMERAJ, Erikgesamt42.(2441)12

00:17:07TV Erkelenz 18602006KUBELKE, Renegesamt45.(2413)13

00:17:45TV Erkelenz 18602006FRINGS, Yannikgesamt57.(2406)14

00:17:55TV Erkelenz 18602006SUTHAKARAN, Harujangesamt60.(2419)15

00:18:13TV Erkelenz 1860 / Handball2007PORTZ, Linogesamt64.(2444)16

00:19:52TV Erkelenz 1860 / Handball2007BOR, Cemgesamt91.(2437)17

00:21:15TV Erkelenz 18602006HECK, Joelgesamt105.(2410)18

FRAUEN
00:19:021994REINERS, Melissagesamt77.(2683)1

00:19:171988BORBELY, Anamariagesamt80.(2670)2

00:20:45KG De Japstöcke Kückhoven1994RAFF, Mareikegesamt98.(787)3

00:23:011994KLEIN, Nataschagesamt118.(2494)4

00:24:27SFC Erkelenz1993FRANKEN, Juliagesamt127.(2675)5

JUNIORINNEN U23
00:16:34i2-fitness GmbH1996REINERS, Samiragesamt39.(2029)1

00:18:161996ZIMMER, Michellegesamt70.(1240)2

SENIORINNEN W30
00:23:36i2-fitness GmbH1983LEINWEBER, Liliagesamt123.(2027)1

00:27:111985RETTER, Peggygesamt133.(2497)2

00:27:491983DIEPOLD, Saskiagesamt135.(2674)3

SENIORINNEN W35
00:19:181980BORBELY, Hajnalgesamt81.(2671)1

00:20:121982KEHREN, Ankegesamt93.(790)2

00:22:1812 Fittness1981BALLI, Mariongesamt113.(1261)3

00:22:561982VON DER FORST, Sahragesamt115.(2503)4

00:25:48Hermann-Josef-Stiftung1978RIED, Heidygesamt130.(2015)5

00:27:12Hermann-Josef-Stiftung1982JACOBS, Jennifergesamt134.(2013)6

00:41:10i2-fitness GmbH1978CHABRIÉ, Silkegesamt136.(2024)7
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SENIORINNEN W40
00:16:20TV Erkelenz 18601976CINQUE, Erikagesamt33.(2673)1

00:16:38TV Erkelenz 1860 / Handball1973BOHRER, Manuelagesamt41.(2435)2

00:18:03TV Erkelenz 18601976OKSANA, Kubelkegesamt62.(2415)3

00:19:02OeMF Running1974BUCHTA, Carolinegesamt78.(2672)4

00:22:18Hermann-Josef-Stiftung1975NOVEN, Mireillegesamt112.(2014)5

00:25:48Lauftherapie Mönchengladbach1974GILLJAM, Silkegesamt129.(2492)6

SENIORINNEN W45
00:16:25TuS Jahn Hilfarth1969FLEISCHER, Christinagesamt36.(1310)1

00:18:48Erkelenz1971LAUTERBACH, Stefaniegesamt73.(1336)2

00:21:55Hermann-Josef-Stiftung1969ESSER, Sabinegesamt111.(2011)3

00:22:56Lauftherapie Mönchengladbach1971WIMMERS, Silkegesamt116.(2504)4

SENIORINNEN W50
00:21:071965RULANDS, Martinagesamt103.(2500)1

00:22:36Pfadfinder Erkelenz1965HUSTINGS, Martinagesamt114.(914)2

00:25:22Lauftherapie Mönchengladbach1967JANSEN, Michaelagesamt128.(2493)3

SENIORINNEN W55
00:25:48Hermann-Josef-Stiftung1960STEINHAGE, Sabinegesamt131.(2016)1

WEIBL. JUGEND U14
00:18:51Cusanus-Gymnasium Erkelenz2004WEINANDS, Juliegesamt75.(2815)1

00:20:492005RETTER, Fionagesamt101.(2498)2

00:21:10Kreisgymnasium Heinsberg2004SCHLEBUSCH, Patriciagesamt104.(2685)3

00:21:35Kreisgymnasium Heinsberg2004GEFFERS, Elinagesamt108.(2676)4

00:21:35Kreisgymnasium Heinsberg2005WITTE, Lillygesamt109.(2688)5

WEIBL. JUGEND U16
00:16:56TV Erkelenz 18602002PESCHEL, Paulagesamt44.(2351)1

00:19:34TV Erkelenz 18602003SCHÖNEN, Sarahgesamt88.(922)2

00:23:22TV Erkelenz 18602002KLINGEL, Vanessagesamt120.(2349)3

WEIBL. JUGEND U18
00:17:16TV Erkelenz 18602000MEYER ZU ALTENSCHILDESCHE, Emgesamt53.(1239)1

00:17:27TV Erkelenz 18602000TRYBA, Hannahgesamt54.(2353)2

00:18:23TV Erkelenz 18602001FIEGEN, Alexandragesamt72.(2348)3

00:19:29TV Erkelenz 18602000ZIOB, Judithgesamt84.(2354)4

00:19:31TV Erkelenz 18602000EBELER, Sarahgesamt87.(2346)5

00:20:23TV Erkelenz 18602000ZÜNDORF, Lenagesamt94.(2355)6

00:20:25TV Erkelenz 18602000LOWIS, Celinagesamt95.(2350)7

00:20:50TV Erkelenz 18602000FELL, Lenagesamt102.(2347)8

00:23:19Freie Schwimmer Wegberg2001CREMER, Katharinagesamt119.(135)9

00:23:22TV Erkelenz 18602001TARASEWICZ, Juliagesamt121.(2352)10
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WEIBL. JUGEND U20
00:15:23TV Erkelenz 18601998SCHWESINGER, Mariegesamt24.(1242)1

00:19:29TV Erkelenz 1860 e.V. Handball1999JAGGLA, Evelinegesamt85.(782)2

00:19:37TV Erkelenz 18601998ODENTHAL, Hannahgesamt90.(1243)3

00:20:40TV Erkelenz 18601999KNOOR, Valentinagesamt97.(924)4

WEIBL. KINDER U12
00:17:11Erkelenz2006BRAUN, Jana Celinagesamt49.(54)1

00:18:16Freie Schwimmer Wegberg2006HERBST, Lenagesamt68.(113)2

00:18:16Freie Schwimmer Wegberg2007SIGERT, Finjagesamt69.(125)3

00:19:35Freie Schwimmer Wegberg2006CREMER, Angelikagesamt89.(105)4

00:23:32Erkelenz2006LEMM, Tamaragesamt122.(344)5
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